KC Bass Workshop Schedule

Thursday - July 9th

9:00 Rabbath Scales - Etienne LaFrance
Electric Bass Scales- Anthony Wellington
Jazz Scales- Gerald Spaits
Semi private masterclass - Grace Lewis

10:00 KCBass -Francois Rabbath Vol.2 etude no,12. Reitba, Vol. 3

Electric bass- James Ward

Advanced rabbath class-Etienne LaFrance

Advanced Jazz class -Hans Sturm

Advanced Orchestra — Andrew Raciti

Advanced Electric bass- Anthony Wellington (Sub Adam Booker)
Folk - Andrew Ryan

11:00 Advanced rabbath class - Francois Rabbath
Advanced Jazz class- Lynn Seaton_
Advanced Orchestra- Nina DeCesare

/KCBASS Johnny Hamil

Semi private masterclass- Tracy Rowell

NOON KCBASSFEST CONCERT SERIES Presents
George Vance rare concert footage

1:00 Annette Constanzi and homage to George Vance with Martha
Vance, Robert Peterson, Francois Rabbath, and Uncle Milo



2:00 Advanced Rabbath class -Ted.

Advanced Jazz class -John Clayton_

Advanced Orchestra — Jory Herman

Advanced Electric bass- Anthony Wellington

Lecture- Shawn Conley masterclass
Lecture Tyson Leslie- All around musicianship and how my bass playing

works in my career.

Semi private masterclass: Heather Miller Lardin, David Young Dennis

Whitaker

3:00 Lecture- Bad Boys of Bass, ensemble super group (David Murry, Volkan
Orhan, Anthony Stoops)
Lecture--Analog Pedals Cole Wheeler of Found Sound.

Semi private masterclass Lloyd Goldstein Grace Lewis Jeff Harshbarger

4:00 Happy Hour Hangout with Kate Jones and Jessica Valls

Dinner KC BBQ-Break Day 3 - LC’s Burnt Ends

KCBASSFEST

6

6:30
7

7:30
8:00
8:20
8:40
9:00

Lond Goldstein Healing Music Tampa Bay
Heather Miller Lardin Early Period music Maryland
Eric Thorin roik colorado

Dominque Saunders Hip Hop Funk Los Angeles
Grace Lewis -ciassical Houston

Bob Bowman sazz montana

Memorial tribute to Jeffery Eckels
Jason Beers punkke

Advanced Rabbath

KCBASS 9 Scales (optional George Vance play-in)

Advanced Electric
Advanced Orchestra

Advanced Jazz
Electric



