## **KC Bass Workshop Schedule**

# Thursday - July 9th

9:00 Rabbath Scales - Etienne LaFrance

Electric Bass Scales- Anthony Wellington

Jazz Scales - Gerald Spaits

Semi private masterclass - Grace Lewis

10:00 KCBass -Francois Rabbath Vol.2 etude no.12. Reitba, Vol. 3

George Vance Petite- Kate Jones- Group class and Games

Electric bass- James Ward

Advanced rabbath class-Etienne LaFrance

Advanced Jazz class -Hans Sturm

Advanced Orchestra — Andrew Raciti

Advanced Electric bass- Anthony Wellington (Sub Adam Booker)

Folk - Andrew Ryan

11:00 Advanced rabbath class - Francois Rabbath

Advanced Jazz class- Lynn Seaton

Advanced Orchestra- Nina DeCesare

George Vance Petite /KCBASS Johnny Hamil

Producer-Tyson Leslie

Semi private masterclass- Tracy Rowell

### **NOON KCBASSFEST CONCERT SERIES Presents**

George Vance rare concert footage

1:00 **Annette Constanzi** and homage to George Vance with Martha Vance, Robert Peterson, Francois Rabbath, and Uncle Milo

2:00 Advanced Rabbath class -Ted

Advanced Jazz class - John Clayton\_

Advanced Orchestra — Jory Herman

Advanced Electric bass- Anthony Wellington

**Lecture**- Shawn Conley masterclass

<u>Lecture</u> Tyson Leslie- All around musicianship and how my bass playing works in my career.

<u>Semi private masterclass</u>: Heather Miller Lardin, David Young Dennis Whitaker

3:00 <u>Lecture-</u> Bad Boys of Bass, ensemble super group (David Murry, Volkan Orhan, Anthony Stoops)

<u>Lecture</u>--Analog Pedals Cole Wheeler of Found Sound.

**Producer**-Dominque Saunders

Semi private masterclass Lloyd Goldstein Grace Lewis Jeff Harshbarger

4:00 Happy Hour Hangout with Kate Jones and Jessica Valls

Dinner KC BBQ-Break Day 3 - LC's Burnt Ends

#### **KCBASSFEST**

6	Lloyd Goldstein Healing Music Tampa Bay
6:30	Heather Miller Lardin Early Period music Maryland
7	Eric Thorin Folk Colorado
7:30	Dominque Saunders Hip Hop Funk Los Angeles
8:00	Grace Lewis -Classical Houston
8:20	Bob Bowman Jazz Montana
8:40	Memorial tribute to Jeffery Eckels
9:00	Jason Beers Punk KC

#### **Advanced Rabbath**

**George Vance Petite** 

KCBASS 9 Scales (optional George Vance play-in)

**Advanced Electric** 

**Advanced Orchestra** 

**Advanced Jazz** 

Electric

**Producer**